11/16/2019 Prinsy Spring Toy

HAGS

Prinsy Spring Toy

1 seater

¥ 3000 x 2600

Product Specifications

+ Age Range: 3-5

» Assembly Time: 1.25 hours

* Length (mm): 706 mm

* Width (mm): 380 mm

* Height (mm): 800 mm

* Net Weight: 35 kg

e Volume (m3): 0.4 m?

« Fall Height (mm): 600 mm

« Safety Area Width (mm): 3000 mm
» Safety Area Length (mm): 2600 mm

Material
Material kg %
HPL 171178 34.54
Untreated Steel 28.8162 58.15
Stainless steel 0.1588 0.32
Aluminium 0.3400 0.69

50kg  100%
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Material

Zink (hot-galvanised)
Zink (electro-galvanised)
Polyamide (PA)
Polyethylene (PE)

Thermo plastic elastomer
(TPE)

Powder coating polyester

kg

0.3364
0.0092
0.0480
2.1627

0.2671

0.2964

50 kg

%

0.68

0.02

0.10

4.36

0.54

0.60

100%
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